

SLP(C)No. 11234 OF 2003  
ITEM No.31

Court No. 8

SECTION IVB  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 11234/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 06/03/2003 in CRP 1149/03  
of the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

SURESH & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

TEHAL DASS & ORS.  
( With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 19/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Ramesh K. Haritash, Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Seeraj Baggar, Adv.  
Mrs. Sureshta Bagga, Adv.

Mr. Anil Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Ashutosh Lal, Adv.  
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As a last opportunity, adjourned for two weeks for filing counter affidavit.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)  
Court Master